2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living On-Campus
Return to Midwest Resident Non-

WI Resident MN Resident

Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room and Board
Personal

Loan Fee
Transportation

Out of State Travel

TOTAL

$8,610
$440
$8,120
$2,240
$70
$1,460
S0
$20,940

$10,390
$440
$8,120
$2,240
$70
$1,460
SO
$22,720

Wi

$13,170
$440
$8,120
$2,240
$70
$1,460
SO
$25,500

$11,900
$440
$8,120
$2,240
$70
$1,460
$1,100
$25,330

2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living Off-Campus
Returnto Midwest Resident

Wi
Resident

MN
Resident

Wi

Resident
$16,890
$440
$8,120
$2,240
$70
$1,460
$1,100
$30,320

Non-
Resident

Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room and Board
Personal

Loan Fee
Transportation

Out of State Travel

TOTAL

$8,610
$440
$9,660
$2,240
$70
$2,800
S0
$23,820

$10,390
$440
$9,660
$2,240
$70
$2,800
S0
$25,600

$13,170
$440
$9,660
$2,240
$70
$2,800
S0
$28,380

$11,900
$440
$9,660
$2,240
$70
$2,800
$1,100
$28,210

$16,890
$440
$9,660
$2,240
$70
$2,800
$1,100
$33,200

2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living with Parents/Relatives
Returnto Midwest Resident

Wi

MN

Non-

Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room and Board
Personal

Loan Fee
Transportation

Out of State Travel

TOTAL

Resident
$8,610
S440
$2,600
$2,240
$70
$2,800

S0
$16,760

Resident
$10,390
$440
$2,600
$2,240
$70
$2,800

S0
$18,540

wi
$13,170
$440
$2,600
$2,240
$70
$2,800
SO
$21,320

$11,900
$440
$2,600
$2,240
$70
$2,800
$1,100
$21,150

Resident
$16,890
$440
$2,600
$2,240
$70
$2,800
$1,100
$26,140



