2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living On-Campus

	W/I Posidont	MN Resident	Return to	Midwest Resident	Non-
	wi kesidelit	WIN RESIDENT	WI		Resident
Tuition and Fees	\$8,610	\$10,390	\$13,170	\$11,900	\$16,890
Books and Supplies	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440
Room and Board	\$8,120	\$8,120	\$8,120	\$8,120	\$8,120
Personal	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240
Loan Fee	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70
Transportation	\$1,460	\$1,460	\$1,460	\$1,460	\$1,460
Out of State Travel	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,100	\$1,100
TOTAL	\$20,940	\$22,720	\$25,500	\$25,330	\$30,320

2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living Off-Campus

	WI Resident	MN Resident	Return to WI	Midwest Resident	Non- Resident
Tuition and Fees	\$8,610	\$10,390	\$13,170	\$11,900	\$16,890
Books and Supplies	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440
Room and Board	\$9,660	\$9,660	\$9,660	\$9,660	\$9,660
Personal	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240
Loan Fee	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70
Transportation	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800
Out of State Travel	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,100	\$1,100
TOTAL	\$23,820	\$25,600	\$28,380	\$28,210	\$33,200

2023-24 Undergraduate Students: Living with Parents/Relatives

	WI	MN	Return to	Midwest Resident	Non-
	Resident	Resident	WI		Resident
Tuition and Fees	\$8,610	\$10,390	\$13,170	\$11,900	\$16,890
Books and Supplies	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440	\$440
Room and Board	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,600
Personal	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240	\$2,240
Loan Fee	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70
Transportation	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$2,800
Out of State Travel	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,100	\$1,100
TOTAL	\$16,760	\$18,540	\$21,320	\$21,150	\$26,140